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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

PG [1 Year Program(s)]

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG[1 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students

664 233
15 10
0 17

Total

Students

897

25

Placement & Higher Studies
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Government of India
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2017-18

580

40

40

2016-17

660

40

Within Outside Outside
State State Country
(Including  (Including  (Including
male & male & male &
female) female) female)
892 4 1

22 3 0

17 0 0

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

580
580

580

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

390

496

416

2015-16

580

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including
male &
female)

433

Academic  No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time

(2015-16) 38
(2016-17) 107

(2017-18) 44

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

0
0

40

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

25

Academic  No. of students graduating in
Year minimum stipulated time

(2015-16) 0O
(2016-17) 0

(2017-18) 24

2014-15 2013-14

No. of students  No. of students
receiving full receiving full
tuition fee tuition fee
reimbursement reimbursement
from the State  from

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the

and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
248 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
No. of Median salary of placed
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 30
No. of Median salary of placed
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

185

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 40 15 (2015-16) 2

(2015-16) 40 12 (2016-17) 8

(2016-17) 40 1" (2017-18) 5

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

23074 (Twenty Three Thousand Se
venty Four Rupess)

235516 (Two Lakh Thirty Five Thou
sand Five Hundred Sixteen)

0 (Zero)

38945757 (Three crore Eighty Nine
Lakh Forty Five Thosuand Seven H
undred Fifty Seven)

6379066 (Sixty Three Lakh Seventy
Nine Thousand Sixty Six)

109440 (One Lakh Nine thousand f
our hundred forty )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

49693 (Forty Nine Thousands Six H
undred Ninety Three Rupees)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

30100847 (Three Crore One Lakh E

ight Hundred Forty Seven)

5365142 (Fifty Lakh Sixty Five Thou
sand One Hundred Forty Two)

155500 (One Lakh Fifty Five Thousa
nd Five Hundred only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015-16

Utilised Amount

74395 (Seventy Four Thousand Thr
ee Hundred Ninety Flve)

43003 (Forty Three Thousand and
Three only)

0 (Zero)

22173689 (Two Crore Twenty One
Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Six
hundred Eighty Nine)

4079833 (Forty Lakh Seventy Nine
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Thr

ee)

50547 (Fifty Thousand Five Hundre
d Forty Seven)

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Yes

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with
Months) Last Year institution?
1 Mrs Sadhna Kohli 58  Associate Female M.Sc. 416 Yes Yes
Professor
2 Dr Ashok Kumar 51 Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes Yes
3 Mrs Manju Gupta 52 Associate Female M.COM 355 Yes Yes

Professor

Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type

16-11- Regular
1983

16-05- - Regular
2015

14-12- - Regular
1988



10

13

14

18

19

20

21

22

Sh Harpal Singh

Dr Sukhpal Varni

Dr Sanjay Kumar

Sh S S Kajal

Mrs Kalpna

Dr Bhupinder Tanwar

Dr Jawahar Lal

Dr Chuhar Singh

Dr Shalini Sharma

Sh Suresh Kumar

Dr Tarun Kansal

Mrs Bhavini Tejpal

Ms Prachi Arora

Dr Devraj Sharma

Dr Sandeep Kumar

SHeoran

Dr Divya

Sh Siddhant

Dr Amit Kumar

Dr Ajay Kumar Arora

57

58

52

50

42

38

52

49

47

38

35

37

35

47

35

37

26

35

40

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.A.(Political

Science)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

341

322

296

276

140

140

121

121

121

119

67

67

56

120

48

102

170

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-10-
1989

18-09-
1991

11-11-
1993

02-08-
1995

22-11-
2006

04-12-
2006

01-07-
2008

01-07-
2008

01-07-
2008

22-08-
2008

01-01-
2013

02-01-
2013

25-11-
2013

03-02-
2018

06-02-
2018

03-02-
2018

03-02-
2018

24-03-
2018

24-04-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



