

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-10792 Institute Name: M.N. College, Shahabad-Markanda

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	580	660	580			
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	40					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	40	40				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	664	233	897	892	4	1	0	433	248	0	0	185
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	15	10	25	22	3	0	0	11	0	0	0	11
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	17	17	17	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	5

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	580	390	(2015-16)	38	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	580	496	(2016-17)	107	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	580	416	(2017-18)	44	0	0 (Zero)	30

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015-16)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	0	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2017-18)	40	25	(2017-18)	24	0	0 (Zero)	0

PG [2 Years	[2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years												
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies						
(2014-15)	40	15	(2015-16)	2	0	0 (Zero)	0						
(2015-16)	40	12	(2016-17)	8	0	0 (Zero)	0						
(2016-17)	40	11	(2017-18)	5	0	0 (Zero)	0						

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	23074 (Twenty Three Thousand Se venty Four Rupess)	49693 (Forty Nine Thousands Six H undred Ninety Three Rupees)	74395 (Seventy Four Thousand Thr ee Hundred Ninety Flve)
New Equipment for Laboratories	235516 (Two Lakh Thirty Five Thou sand Five Hundred Sixteen)	0 (Zero)	43003 (Forty Three Thousand and Three only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	38945757 (Three crore Eighty Nine Lakh Forty Five Thosuand Seven H undred Fifty Seven)	30100847 (Three Crore One Lakh E ight Hundred Forty Seven)	22173689 (Two Crore Twenty One Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Six hundred Eighty Nine)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	6379066 (Sixty Three Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Sixty Six)	5365142 (Fifty Lakh Sixty Five Thou sand One Hundred Forty Two)	4079833 (Forty Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Thr ee)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	109440 (One Lakh Nine thousand f our hundred forty)	155500 (One Lakh Fifty Five Thousa nd Five Hundred only)	50547 (Fifty Thousand Five Hundre d Forty Seven)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Mrs Sadhna Kohli	58	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	416	Yes	Yes	16-11- 1983		Regular
2	Dr Ashok Kumar	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2015		Regular
3	Mrs Manju Gupta	52	Associate Professor	Female	M.COM	355	Yes	Yes	14-12- 1988		Regular

4	Sh Harpal Singh	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	341	Yes	Yes	11-10- 1989	 Regular
5	Dr Sukhpal Varni	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	322	Yes	Yes	18-09- 1991	 Regular
6	Dr Sanjay Kumar	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	11-11- 1993	 Regular
7	Sh S S Kajal	50	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	276	Yes	Yes	02-08- 1995	 Regular
8	Mrs Kalpna	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	140	Yes	Yes	22-11- 2006	 Regular
9	Dr Bhupinder Tanwar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2006	 Regular
10	Dr Jawahar Lal	52	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2008	 Regular
11	Dr Chuhar Singh	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2008	 Regular
12	Dr Shalini Sharma	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2008	 Regular
13	Sh Suresh Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	119	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2008	 Regular
14	Dr Tarun Kansal	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	67	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2013	 Regular
15	Mrs Bhavini Tejpal	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	67	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2013	 Regular
16	Ms Prachi Arora	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	56	Yes	Yes	25-11- 2013	 Regular
17	Dr Devraj Sharma	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2018	 Regular
18	Dr Sandeep Kumar SHeoran	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2018	 Regular
19	Dr Divya	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	3	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2018	 Regular
20	Sh Siddhant	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	3	Yes	Yes	03-02- 2018	 Regular
21	Dr Amit Kumar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	102	Yes	Yes	24-03- 2018	 Regular
22	Dr Ajay Kumar Arora	40	Other	Male	Ph.D	170	Yes	Yes	24-04- 2018	 Regular